淡江大學九十五學年度第一學期教學計劃表
碩士班SYLLABUS
科目名稱： 期貨市場






授課老師： 謝 文 良
	開課班級
	   財金  所  
	必選修
	  

	學分數
	   3 學分  3 時 ( 學期  學分)
	先修科目
	

	
	週次
	月/日
	       內               容

	教學內容及進度
	第1週
第2週
第3週
第4週
第5週
第6週
第7週
第8週
第9週
第10週
第11週
第12週
第13週
第14週
第15週
第16週

第17週

第18週
	9/11-9/15

9/18-9/22

9/25-9/29

10/2-10/6

10/9-10/13

10/16-10/20

10/23-10/27

10/30-11/3

11/6-11/10

11/13-11/17

11/20-11/24

11/27-12/1

12/4-12/8

12/11-12/15

12/18-12/22

12/25-12/29

1/1-1/6

1/8-1/12
	Introduction

Chapter 2, Futures markets

Chapter 3, Futures Prices

Chapter 4, Using Futures Market  

Chapter 7, Stock Index Futures: Introduction

Chapter 8, Stock Index Futures: Refinements

Chapter 5, Interest Rate Futures: Introduction

Chapter 6, Interest Rate Futures: Refinements

Chapter 9, Foreign Currency Futures
Mid-term exam.

Chapter 10, Options markets 

Chapter 11: Option Payoffs and Option Strategies

Chapter 12: Bounds on Option Prices

Chapter 13: European Option Pricing

Chapter 14: Option Sensitivities and Hedging

Chapter 15: American Option Pricing

New year/Final exam.

Final exam.

	授課方式
	  (課堂講授  (分組報告  (市場實務研習

	教材課本
	 Futures, Options, and Swaps, by Kolb
 Selective Reading Articles

	成績考核
	(平時成績    (期中考    (期末考   (期末報告   (課堂參與討論 

	備  考
	1.本課程為Seminar性質，同學必須於課前預習與準備該堂預定研討內容，以因應隨堂問答與討論。
2.期末報告以個人為繳交單位，題目與老師商定。


